Time Electronics
Pt100 Reference Sensors
Time Electronics Ltd, Unit 5, T O N Business Park, 2-8 Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TN9 1RA, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1732 355993  |  F: +44 (0) 1732 350198  |  mail@timeelectronics.co.uk  |  www.timeelectronics.com
Description
Precision Pt100 reference sensors suitable for use with dry block calibrators and
measurement systems for reference calibration of common industrial temperature
sensing devices.

Supplied with....................ISO 17025 calibration certificate.
..........................................Carry case included with TERS650/4/350 sensors.
Ordering Information
TERS400/4/250............... Pt100 Reference Sensor
(-50 to 400 °C / -58 to 752 °F, diameter 4 mm, straight, length 250 mm)
TERS400/4/350............... Pt100 Reference Sensor
(-50 to 400 °C / -58 to 752 °F, diameter 4 mm, straight, length 350 mm)
TERS650/4/250............... Pt100 Reference Sensor, solid
(-150 to 650 °C / -238 to 1207 °F, diameter 4 mm, length 250 mm)
TERS650/4/350............... Pt100 Reference Sensor, solid
(-150 to 650 °C / -238 to 1207 °F, diameter 4 mm, length 350 mm)
v2a
04/20
Due to continuous development Time Electronics reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.